
 
 
Class of 1979 
 
 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
Robert S. McMinn II 
 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
Robert S. McMinn II 
 
 
1876 Society - Gold 
Randy L. Kochel 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Robert H. Goldstein 
Eric A. Schwab 
Carol Eichelberger Van Horn 
John M. Van Horn 
John M. Wilson 
 
 
Founders Club 
Gary L. Baker 
Pamela E. Miller 
H. David Robison 
Diane Morrow Snider 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
John W. Gardner 
Martin R. Howe 
Stephen J. Koreivo 
Kevin F. Powers 
Barbara Linder Reinhardt 
Susan R. Stapleton 
 
 
Donors 
Kathleen Bantz Ashworth 
Michael D. Aucoin 
Katrina M. Boverman 
Joan Keiser Daly 
Douglas J. Eadline 
Barbara Maxfield Fitzsimmons 
Jeffrey Herrman 
Janet Valentine Kern 
Charles Gilbert Koller 
Gary L. Lyter 
Elizabeth Borton Mallon 



Donors (continued) 
Nancy Osborne Manwiller 
Robert A. McNelly 
Sandra Shrey Morral 
Kim Huber Myerson 
R. Gregory Norton 
Linda Anderson Olsen 
Kathleen Smith Rueppel 
Catherine Kline Rung 
Anne Wald Wallace 
Alan R. Weyant 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Gary L. Baker 
Douglas J. Eadline 
Barbara Maxfield Fitzsimmons 
John W. Gardner 
Robert H. Goldstein 
Jeffrey Herrman 
Martin R. Howe 
Janet Valentine Kern 
Randy L. Kochel 
Stephen J. Koreivo 
Elizabeth Borton Mallon 
Nancy Osborne Manwiller 
Robert S. McMinn II 
Pamela E. Miller 
R. Gregory Norton 
Linda Anderson Olsen 
Barbara Linder Reinhardt 
H. David Robison 
Kathleen Smith Rueppel 
Eric A. Schwab 
Diane Morrow Snider 
Susan R. Stapleton 
Carol Eichelberger Van Horn 
John M. Van Horn 
Anne Wald Wallace 
John M. Wilson 
 
 
Heritage Circle 
Robert H. Goldstein 
Kevin F. Powers 
John M. Wilson 
 
 
 
 


